
2025 PENNSYLVANIA STATE SHOOT 
HIGH OVER ALL 

 
 

3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         583  3A               GLEN ROCK           PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       570  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       556  3A    S.VT       NEW CASTLE          PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      555  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   551  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          551  3A               MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     550  3A               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    549  3A    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    547  3A     VET       KEENE               NH 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   537  3A               LEHIGHTON           PA 
 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    574  AA    JGLD       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      568  AA     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    567  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    563  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      558  AA               Spring Grove        PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      556  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        555  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        555  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
1855048  ZICK BRIAN J         554  AA               HALLSTEAD           PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      554  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ       554  AA    SUBV       MILFORD             DE 
8304859  MCMASTERS DAVID J    553  AA    SUBV       CORTLAND            NY 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   553  AA    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        553  AA               BEL AIR             MD 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       550  AA               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     547  AA    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H        546  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    544  AA     VET       BADEN               PA 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         539  AA    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       537  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       536  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        536  AA               GENOA               NY 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   535  AA     JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
1936976  ZONA SEBASTIAN       532  AA    JGLD       DUKE CENTER         PA 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        531  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     531  AA               KNOX                PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        524  AA    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       516  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     515  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     507  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
 
2068093  COSPER BRAYDEN P     569  A_     JR        SMETHPORT           PA 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A         569  A_               SHOHOLA             PA 
2415164  BEAL JOSHUA          567  A_    JGLD       KNOX                PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        564  A_               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
2072900  NYSTROM TUCKER       559  A_     JR        KANE                PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   559  A_    JGLD       COGAN STATION       PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    554  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1519722  COLUCCI OWEN S       553  A_    JGLD       EASTON              PA 
1114137  HEIKKINEN BRENT V    551  A_               TOMAHAWK            WI 
1012918  FOOSE TRAVIS D       550  A_               FLEETWOOD           PA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        550  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    549  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
2111055  BUX SOPHIA           549  A_     JR        LEVITTOWN           PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      547  A_    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    546  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      545  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
2212576  BOWERS JOSEPH H      544  A_               FINLEYVILLE         PA 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       543  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      540  A_    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 



8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      539  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       538  A_    JGLD       ASHLAND             PA 
1005583  RYAN JAMES           538  A_    S.VT       CHOCOWINITY         NC 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        536  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    534  A_     VET       WHITING             NJ 
9300267  BOWERS  SCOTT A      534  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    533  A_    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         532  A_     VET       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      532  A_    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      531  A_               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1858587  ROSE SHENAN S        531  A_    SUBV       BALTIMORE           MD 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        531  A_               BROOKLYN            NY 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     530  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1518936  KAST ADAM H          530  A_               NAZARETH            PA 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          529  A_               DOWNINGTOWN         PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       529  A_               VALLEY FORGE        PA 
9914435  HARTLAUB KEVIN S     529  A_               GETTYSBURG          PA 
2417914  KWARTHIER MARK       528  A_    S.VT       SOUTH FALLSBURG     NY 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    525  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
9915750  YEOMANS AUGUST A     524  A_    LDY1       MONGAUP VALLEY      NY 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       523  A_    LDY1       KNOX                PA 
2116199  DAVIS JACQUELINE H   523  A_    LDY1       MOUNT JEWETT        PA 
1778525  BOES ANTHONY         522  A_    JGLD       BETHEL PARK         PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        520  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    519  A_    S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
2070994  BIVENS LUKE M        510  A_     JR        BIG COVE TANNERY    PA 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN         509  A_               Palmerton           PA 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     509  A_               AVONMORE            PA 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      508  A_    S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
2212552  HIXSON JUSTIN VAUG   505  A_               CRYSTAL SPRY        PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   504  A_     VET       BATH                PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    504  A_               EDGEMONT            PA 
2307762  SCHMADER KYLE        501  A_     JR   T/O  SHIPPENVILLE        PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         501  A_    S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    501  A_    S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       500  A_    S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        497  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        484  A_    S.VT       ERIE                PA 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        471  A_    LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
2211374  WALSH LIZZIE         466  A_    JGLD  T/O  SUSQUEHANNA         PA 
2307756  BELL KOHEN           463  A_     JR        KNOX                PA 
1936901  BAKER MADILYN        455  A_    LDY1  T/O  LUCINDA             PA 
2413445  DECKER MARK T        453  A_               KERSEY              PA 
2521065  BRANDENBERGER NATH   448  A_    S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2522528  BOWERS JR SCOTT A    435  A_    JGLD       TREVORTON           PA 
2307758  MATTHEWS KADEN       417  A_     JR   T/O  KNOX                PA 
2215750  GRIFO TAZARAN D      400  A_    JGLD       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
2307757  BEST KEIRA           399  A_     JR   T/O  CRANBERRY           PA 
2116725  FULTON EVERETT       391  A_     JR   T/O  KNOX                PA 
 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S    552  B     S.VT       CLARK LAKE          MI 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   549  B      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    546  B      JR        LITITZ              PA 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    543  B     S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
1115050  TAYLOR EAN           543  B                BRIDGETON           NJ 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       542  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
2209327  MANWARREN TYLER S    542  B     JGLD  T/O  JENKINTOWN          PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     539  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        539  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
1004075  LIPETZ MICHAEL       536  B     SUBV       SUNBURY             PA 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   536  B                SHAMOKIN            PA 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         536  B      VET       BATH                PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       535  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       532  B     LDY2       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      529  B     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
0924758  MARSHALL JASON B     527  B      VET       WINSTED             CT 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    515  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 



1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        510  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V     509  B     SUBV       PINE CITY           NY 
2072218  CONWAY PATRICK H.J   506  B      JR        SLATINGTON          PA 
2071539  BISBEYJR WAYNE E     503  B                PITTTSBURGH         PA 
 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        536  C     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    535  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           532  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
0614832  WOLFE WILLIAM K      530  C                PAXINOS             PA 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   529  C      VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       529  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      529  C                STOCKTON            NJ 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      525  C     JGLD       ROARING BRANCH      PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       523  C      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
2206972  WANTJE RYAN J        521  C                CANONSBURG          PA 
2300943  WANTJE CHRISTINA     520  C     LDY1       CANONSBURG          PA 
2068170  BARTON KEITH A       520  C                LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
2308483  LEONARD BRYCE T      518  C                HANOVER             PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     517  C      VET       WEST CHESTER        PA 
2213476  STROBEL SHANE S      513  C                STRAUSSTOWN         PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       513  C     S.VT       BEAR                DE 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      512  C      JR        VALLEY VIEW         PA 
0921323  FOX GUY D            508  C      VET       SARASOTA            FL 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    507  C                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
2114748  RICHTER NATHAN       507  C      JR   T/O  PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        503  C     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        497  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
2210658  WARREN KAIDEN        493  C      JR        NEW MILFORD         PA 
8600299  BAGLEY JR RAYMOND    491  C     S.VT       CANTON              PA 
2212551  TAIT FRANK           490  C      VET  T/O  WAYNE               PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          483  C                POTTSTOWN           PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          482  C     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    464  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   454  C      VET       ELVERSON            PA 
 
1624660  RICHTER JOSEPH       534  D     JGLD  T/O  PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
2210318  ECKERT NATHANIEL T   532  D     S.JR       ORELAND             PA 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     530  D     S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     521  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
1937617  BARRETT TODD W       516  D                DUKE CENTER         PA 
2304864  WARRENJR JAMES R     515  D                NEW MILFORD         PA 
2113697  BOISCLAIR DANIEL A   514  D                Odessa              FL 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    509  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
2304952  QUICK CHARLOTTE      506  D     LDY1       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2413542  TIERNEY TANNER       502  D     S.JR       HALLSTEAD           PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         501  D     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
0616443  BOYD BENJAMIN M      499  D                GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
2417372  HERSHEY JESSA L      493  D     S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 
2410517  WEHRBERGER JOSEPH    490  D     S.JR  T/O  HAVERTOWN           PA 
9602980  JOHNSTON JIM         490  D     SUBV       PITTSBURGH          PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    489  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
2208561  DRESHER RICHARD J    480  D     S.JR       FRACKVILLE          PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           469  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      466  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       454  D     S.VT       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
2212844  FESSENDEN BRYCE      445  D      JR   T/O  ROULETTE            PA 
2415324  TIERNEY MATTHEW E    442  D                HALLSTEAD           PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             407  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2210318  ECKERT NATHANIEL T   532  D     S.JR       ORELAND             PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           532  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     530  D     S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 
2413542  TIERNEY TANNER       502  D     S.JR       HALLSTEAD           PA 
2417372  HERSHEY JESSA L      493  D     S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 



2410517  WEHRBERGER JOSEPH    490  D     S.JR  T/O  HAVERTOWN           PA 
2208561  DRESHER RICHARD J    480  D     S.JR       FRACKVILLE          PA 
2521065  BRANDENBERGER NATH   448  A_    S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2068093  COSPER BRAYDEN P     569  A_     JR        SMETHPORT           PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      568  AA     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
2072900  NYSTROM TUCKER       559  A_     JR        KANE                PA 
2111055  BUX SOPHIA           549  A_     JR        LEVITTOWN           PA 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   549  B      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    546  B      JR        LITITZ              PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        539  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   535  AA     JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       529  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      512  C      JR        VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2070994  BIVENS LUKE M        510  A_     JR        BIG COVE TANNERY    PA 
2114748  RICHTER NATHAN       507  C      JR   T/O  PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
2072218  CONWAY PATRICK H.J   506  B      JR        SLATINGTON          PA 
2307762  SCHMADER KYLE        501  A_     JR   T/O  SHIPPENVILLE        PA 
2210658  WARREN KAIDEN        493  C      JR        NEW MILFORD         PA 
2307756  BELL KOHEN           463  A_     JR        KNOX                PA 
2212844  FESSENDEN BRYCE      445  D      JR   T/O  ROULETTE            PA 
2307758  MATTHEWS KADEN       417  A_     JR   T/O  KNOX                PA 
2307757  BEST KEIRA           399  A_     JR   T/O  CRANBERRY           PA 
2116725  FULTON EVERETT       391  A_     JR   T/O  KNOX                PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    574  AA    JGLD       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2415164  BEAL JOSHUA          567  A_    JGLD       KNOX                PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   559  A_    JGLD       COGAN STATION       PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      555  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
1519722  COLUCCI OWEN S       553  A_    JGLD       EASTON              PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    546  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2209327  MANWARREN TYLER S    542  B     JGLD  T/O  JENKINTOWN          PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       538  A_    JGLD       ASHLAND             PA 
1624660  RICHTER JOSEPH       534  D     JGLD  T/O  PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
1936976  ZONA SEBASTIAN       532  AA    JGLD       DUKE CENTER         PA 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      525  C     JGLD       ROARING BRANCH      PA 
1778525  BOES ANTHONY         522  A_    JGLD       BETHEL PARK         PA 
2211374  WALSH LIZZIE         466  A_    JGLD  T/O  SUSQUEHANNA         PA 
2522528  BOWERS JR SCOTT A    435  A_    JGLD       TREVORTON           PA 
2215750  GRIFO TAZARAN D      400  A_    JGLD       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    563  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ       554  AA    SUBV       MILFORD             DE 
8304859  MCMASTERS DAVID J    553  AA    SUBV       CORTLAND            NY 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        550  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    549  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     547  AA    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H        546  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      545  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       543  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         539  AA    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      539  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
1004075  LIPETZ MICHAEL       536  B     SUBV       SUNBURY             PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    535  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      532  A_    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
1858587  ROSE SHENAN S        531  A_    SUBV       BALTIMORE           MD 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     530  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        520  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       516  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 



0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     515  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V     509  B     SUBV       PINE CITY           NY 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        503  C     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        497  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
9602980  JOHNSTON JIM         490  D     SUBV       PITTSBURGH          PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    489  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      556  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        555  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        555  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    547  3A     VET       KEENE               NH 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    544  AA     VET       BADEN               PA 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         536  B      VET       BATH                PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    534  A_     VET       WHITING             NJ 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         532  A_     VET       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   529  C      VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
0924758  MARSHALL JASON B     527  B      VET       WINSTED             CT 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       523  C      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     517  C      VET       WEST CHESTER        PA 
0921323  FOX GUY D            508  C      VET       SARASOTA            FL 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   504  A_     VET       BATH                PA 
2212551  TAIT FRANK           490  C      VET  T/O  WAYNE               PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      466  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    464  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   454  C      VET       ELVERSON            PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             407  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       556  3A    S.VT       NEW CASTLE          PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      554  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S    552  B     S.VT       CLARK LAKE          MI 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      547  A_    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    543  B     S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       542  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     539  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
1005583  RYAN JAMES           538  A_    S.VT       CHOCOWINITY         NC 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       537  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    533  A_    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
2417914  KWARTHIER MARK       528  A_    S.VT       SOUTH FALLSBURG     NY 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        524  AA    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     521  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    519  A_    S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       513  C     S.VT       BEAR                DE 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      508  A_    S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     507  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    501  A_    S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         501  A_    S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       500  A_    S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        497  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
8600299  BAGLEY JR RAYMOND    491  C     S.VT       CANTON              PA 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        484  A_    S.VT       ERIE                PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           469  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       454  D     S.VT       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    567  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    554  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   553  AA    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    549  3A    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      540  A_    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        531  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 



1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      529  B     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    525  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
9915750  YEOMANS AUGUST A     524  A_    LDY1       MONGAUP VALLEY      NY 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       523  A_    LDY1       KNOX                PA 
2116199  DAVIS JACQUELINE H   523  A_    LDY1       MOUNT JEWETT        PA 
2300943  WANTJE CHRISTINA     520  C     LDY1       CANONSBURG          PA 
2304952  QUICK CHARLOTTE      506  D     LDY1       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1936901  BAKER MADILYN        455  A_    LDY1  T/O  LUCINDA             PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   551  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        536  C     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       535  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       532  B     LDY2       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    515  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        510  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    509  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         501  D     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          482  C     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        471  A_    LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2025 PENNSYLVANIA STATE SHOOT 
ALL AROUND 

 
 

3723452  VENDEL CHRIS         390  3A               GLEN ROCK           PA 
9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       385  3A               PETROLIA            PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      383  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       379  3A    S.VT       NEW CASTLE          PA 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   379  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    374  3A     VET       KEENE               NH 
0920902  RECLA IAN L          373  3A               MAHANOY PLANE       PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    372  3A    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
1850674  REBUCK MATTHEW J     371  3A               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1214424  BONSER JACOB RAYMO   361  3A               LEHIGHTON           PA 
 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    388  AA    JGLD       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    387  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      385  AA     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      379  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
0921752  HUGHES R NICK        378  AA               BEL AIR             MD 
0610118  SLATER JUSTIN T      378  AA               Spring Grove        PA 
2115032  WHITMAN CHAD J       377  AA               VALLEY VIEW         PA 
8304859  MCMASTERS DAVID J    377  AA    SUBV       CORTLAND            NY 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    377  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        375  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        375  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
1855048  ZICK BRIAN J         373  AA               HALLSTEAD           PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      373  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ       373  AA    SUBV       MILFORD             DE 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    372  AA     VET       BADEN               PA 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   370  AA    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         370  AA    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     368  AA    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        366  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H        365  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   364  AA     JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
9911045  MANSOURA ISAAC       362  AA               LITTLE FALLS        NJ 
1936976  ZONA SEBASTIAN       361  AA    JGLD       DUKE CENTER         PA 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       361  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
8705386  LANDON CHAD W        360  AA               GENOA               NY 
1418520  DUNKLE KENNETH E     357  AA               KNOX                PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     355  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       353  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        349  AA    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     347  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
 
2068093  COSPER BRAYDEN P     384  A_     JR        SMETHPORT           PA 
2415164  BEAL JOSHUA          381  A_    JGLD       KNOX                PA 
1113691  MALONE JUSTIN        380  A_               BRANCHVILLE         NJ 
0214328  DAVIS CODY A         377  A_               SHOHOLA             PA 
1012918  FOOSE TRAVIS D       377  A_               FLEETWOOD           PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      375  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
2072900  NYSTROM TUCKER       374  A_     JR        KANE                PA 
2111055  BUX SOPHIA           374  A_     JR        LEVITTOWN           PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    374  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      373  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   373  A_    JGLD       COGAN STATION       PA 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        372  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
2212576  BOWERS JOSEPH H      369  A_               FINLEYVILLE         PA 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      369  A_    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    369  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    368  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1852944  CARBAUGH ADAM L      368  A_     JR        ROBERTSDALE         PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     368  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    367  A_    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 



1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       366  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1858587  ROSE SHENAN S        366  A_    SUBV       BALTIMORE           MD 
0214323  SHIRE JAMES M        365  A_               MILFORD             NJ 
1519722  COLUCCI OWEN S       365  A_    JGLD       EASTON              PA 
1114137  HEIKKINEN BRENT V    364  A_               TOMAHAWK            WI 
1005583  RYAN JAMES           364  A_    S.VT       CHOCOWINITY         NC 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      364  A_    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
9101492  COMROE DAVID J       363  A_               VALLEY FORGE        PA 
1778525  BOES ANTHONY         362  A_    JGLD       BETHEL PARK         PA 
9300267  BOWERS  SCOTT A      362  A_               TREVORTON           PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       362  A_    JGLD       ASHLAND             PA 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         360  A_     VET       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    360  A_     VET       WHITING             NJ 
1111422  GUDA JOHN T          359  A_               DOWNINGTOWN         PA 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      359  A_    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    359  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
2417914  KWARTHIER MARK       359  A_    S.VT       SOUTH FALLSBURG     NY 
1518936  KAST ADAM H          358  A_               NAZARETH            PA 
9914435  HARTLAUB KEVIN S     357  A_               GETTYSBURG          PA 
9915750  YEOMANS AUGUST A     357  A_    LDY1       MONGAUP VALLEY      NY 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    356  A_    S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
1211456  RAMSAY RYAN LEE      356  A_               SHAMOKIN            PA 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        354  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
0115731  MANSOURA JACK        353  A_               BROOKLYN            NY 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       353  A_    LDY1       KNOX                PA 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         350  A_    S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
2116199  DAVIS JACQUELINE H   349  A_    LDY1       MOUNT JEWETT        PA 
0211212  CALDWELL JR JAMES    349  A_               EDGEMONT            PA 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       348  A_    S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
2212552  HIXSON JUSTIN VAUG   346  A_               CRYSTAL SPRY        PA 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      346  A_    S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
1514049  BAUER DUSTIN         345  A_               Palmerton           PA 
2307762  SCHMADER KYLE        342  A_     JR   T/O  SHIPPENVILLE        PA 
9702559  BOTTEGAL LOUIS D     342  A_               AVONMORE            PA 
2070994  BIVENS LUKE M        340  A_     JR        BIG COVE TANNERY    PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        339  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   337  A_     VET       BATH                PA 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    336  A_    S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        334  A_    S.VT       ERIE                PA 
2307057  DAY MAKAYLA          331  A_    S.JR  T/O  DUSHORE             PA 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        326  A_    LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
2307756  BELL KOHEN           322  A_     JR        KNOX                PA 
2521065  BRANDENBERGER NATH   318  A_    S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2413445  DECKER MARK T        317  A_               KERSEY              PA 
1936901  BAKER MADILYN        316  A_    LDY1  T/O  LUCINDA             PA 
2211374  WALSH LIZZIE         314  A_    JGLD  T/O  SUSQUEHANNA         PA 
2522528  BOWERS JR SCOTT A    306  A_    JGLD       TREVORTON           PA 
2307758  MATTHEWS KADEN       296  A_     JR   T/O  KNOX                PA 
2307757  BEST KEIRA           283  A_     JR   T/O  CRANBERRY           PA 
2116725  FULTON EVERETT       274  A_     JR   T/O  KNOX                PA 
2215750  GRIFO TAZARAN D      259  A_    JGLD       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    374  B      JR        LITITZ              PA 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S    371  B     S.VT       CLARK LAKE          MI 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    371  B     S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   370  B      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       368  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         367  B      VET       BATH                PA 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       367  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     366  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
2112204  STANCAVAGE DAVID J   362  B                SHAMOKIN            PA 
2209327  MANWARREN TYLER S    362  B     JGLD  T/O  JENKINTOWN          PA 
1115050  TAYLOR EAN           361  B                BRIDGETON           NJ 
0924758  MARSHALL JASON B     360  B      VET       WINSTED             CT 
1004075  LIPETZ MICHAEL       359  B     SUBV       SUNBURY             PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       358  B     LDY2       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        357  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 



2072218  CONWAY PATRICK H.J   356  B      JR        SLATINGTON          PA 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      354  B     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    353  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   352  B     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
2071539  BISBEYJR WAYNE E     348  B                PITTTSBURGH         PA 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V     346  B     SUBV       PINE CITY           NY 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        343  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
 
0614832  WOLFE WILLIAM K      366  C                PAXINOS             PA 
2206972  WANTJE RYAN J        364  C                CANONSBURG          PA 
2213476  STROBEL SHANE S      362  C                STRAUSSTOWN         PA 
2300943  WANTJE CHRISTINA     360  C     LDY1       CANONSBURG          PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           360  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   360  C      VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
2114748  RICHTER NATHAN       359  C      JR   T/O  PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    359  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        358  C     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      357  C     JGLD       ROARING BRANCH      PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       356  C      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     355  C      VET       WEST CHESTER        PA 
0765068  CLARKE JOSEPH A      355  C                STOCKTON            NJ 
2068170  BARTON KEITH A       355  C                LITTLE EGG HARBOR   NJ 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       355  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       354  C     S.VT       BEAR                DE 
0811760  HESS JR RICHARD L    354  C                MECHANICSBURG       PA 
2308483  LEONARD BRYCE T      347  C                HANOVER             PA 
0921323  FOX GUY D            347  C      VET       SARASOTA            FL 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      347  C      JR        VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2212551  TAIT FRANK           346  C      VET  T/O  WAYNE               PA 
1930802  ARNOLD MARK P        346  C                LANGHORNE           PA 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          341  C     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        341  C     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
2210658  WARREN KAIDEN        335  C      JR        NEW MILFORD         PA 
8600299  BAGLEY JR RAYMOND    333  C     S.VT       CANTON              PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        329  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
1211886  KERN JUSTIN          324  C                POTTSTOWN           PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   315  C      VET       ELVERSON            PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    314  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
 
2113697  BOISCLAIR DANIEL A   364  D                Odessa              FL 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     363  D     S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 
1624660  RICHTER JOSEPH       362  D     JGLD  T/O  PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
2210318  ECKERT NATHANIEL T   358  D     S.JR       ORELAND             PA 
2304864  WARRENJR JAMES R     352  D                NEW MILFORD         PA 
1937617  BARRETT TODD W       351  D                DUKE CENTER         PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     349  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    341  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
2304952  QUICK CHARLOTTE      339  D     LDY1       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
2208561  DRESHER RICHARD J    339  D     S.JR       FRACKVILLE          PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    338  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
2417372  HERSHEY JESSA L      335  D     S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         334  D     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
2410517  WEHRBERGER JOSEPH    333  D     S.JR  T/O  HAVERTOWN           PA 
0616443  BOYD BENJAMIN M      333  D                GILBERTSVILLE       PA 
2413542  TIERNEY TANNER       332  D     S.JR       HALLSTEAD           PA 
9602980  JOHNSTON JIM         330  D     SUBV       PITTSBURGH          PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           324  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      313  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
2415324  TIERNEY MATTHEW E    310  D                HALLSTEAD           PA 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       309  D     S.VT       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 
2212844  FESSENDEN BRYCE      298  D      JR   T/O  ROULETTE            PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             279  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 
 
 
 
 



SUB JUNIOR 
 
2415273  TAVOLARO RAFER C     363  D     S.JR       NAZARETH            PA 
2305094  LEONI LUKE           360  C     S.JR       AMBLER              PA 
2210318  ECKERT NATHANIEL T   358  D     S.JR       ORELAND             PA 
2208561  DRESHER RICHARD J    339  D     S.JR       FRACKVILLE          PA 
2417372  HERSHEY JESSA L      335  D     S.JR       MANHEIM             PA 
2410517  WEHRBERGER JOSEPH    333  D     S.JR  T/O  HAVERTOWN           PA 
2413542  TIERNEY TANNER       332  D     S.JR       HALLSTEAD           PA 
2307057  DAY MAKAYLA          331  A_    S.JR  T/O  DUSHORE             PA 
2521065  BRANDENBERGER NATH   318  A_    S.JR       VALLEY VIEW         PA 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      385  AA     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
2068093  COSPER BRAYDEN P     384  A_     JR        SMETHPORT           PA 
2072900  NYSTROM TUCKER       374  A_     JR        KANE                PA 
2111055  BUX SOPHIA           374  A_     JR        LEVITTOWN           PA 
2412375  WADDINGTON ANDREW    374  B      JR        LITITZ              PA 
2412479  NEIFERT LEONIDAS T   370  B      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
1852944  CARBAUGH ADAM L      368  A_     JR        ROBERTSDALE         PA 
2212553  HIXSON CAMERON VAU   364  AA     JR        CRYSTAL SPRING      PA 
2114748  RICHTER NATHAN       359  C      JR   T/O  PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
2071513  BUHAY DYLAN J        357  B      JR        ARISTES             PA 
2072218  CONWAY PATRICK H.J   356  B      JR        SLATINGTON          PA 
2413319  HERSHEY JOEL R       355  C      JR        MANHEIM             PA 
2213709  WHITMAN LOGAN M      347  C      JR        VALLEY VIEW         PA 
2307762  SCHMADER KYLE        342  A_     JR   T/O  SHIPPENVILLE        PA 
2070994  BIVENS LUKE M        340  A_     JR        BIG COVE TANNERY    PA 
2210658  WARREN KAIDEN        335  C      JR        NEW MILFORD         PA 
2307756  BELL KOHEN           322  A_     JR        KNOX                PA 
2212844  FESSENDEN BRYCE      298  D      JR   T/O  ROULETTE            PA 
2307758  MATTHEWS KADEN       296  A_     JR   T/O  KNOX                PA 
2307757  BEST KEIRA           283  A_     JR   T/O  CRANBERRY           PA 
2116725  FULTON EVERETT       274  A_     JR   T/O  KNOX                PA 
 

JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1623805  BRECK IV JOSEPH J    388  AA    JGLD       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1418245  BEAVER WESLEY E      383  3A    JGLD       DANVILLE            PA 
2415164  BEAL JOSHUA          381  A_    JGLD       KNOX                PA 
2213934  DEREMER NICHOLAS J   373  A_    JGLD       COGAN STATION       PA 
1850657  GUSTAFSON II IVER    369  A_    JGLD       POTTSTOWN           PA 
1519722  COLUCCI OWEN S       365  A_    JGLD       EASTON              PA 
2209327  MANWARREN TYLER S    362  B     JGLD  T/O  JENKINTOWN          PA 
1624660  RICHTER JOSEPH       362  D     JGLD  T/O  PHOENIXVILLE        PA 
1934328  HOOD BRANDON T       362  A_    JGLD       ASHLAND             PA 
1778525  BOES ANTHONY         362  A_    JGLD       BETHEL PARK         PA 
1936976  ZONA SEBASTIAN       361  AA    JGLD       DUKE CENTER         PA 
2215473  HOFFMAN BRIAN H      357  C     JGLD       ROARING BRANCH      PA 
2211374  WALSH LIZZIE         314  A_    JGLD  T/O  SUSQUEHANNA         PA 
2522528  BOWERS JR SCOTT A    306  A_    JGLD       TREVORTON           PA 
2215750  GRIFO TAZARAN D      259  A_    JGLD       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
8304859  MCMASTERS DAVID J    377  AA    SUBV       CORTLAND            NY 
4426908  LEONI JR EUGENE P    377  AA    SUBV       AMBLER              PA 
0617277  SCOTT TIMOTHY J      375  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
8400385  JARVIS ROBERT J      373  A_    SUBV       BROWNS MILLS        NJ 
8101990  CARLSTEN FRITZ       373  AA    SUBV       MILFORD             DE 
0922031  PLUNKETT BILL        372  A_    SUBV       MARIANNA            PA 
1776300  LOVE JEFFREY         370  AA    SUBV       ASHLAND             PA 
1217020  BARRANCO VINCENT     368  A_    SUBV       STATEN ISLAND       NY 
8000790  HOOVER MICHAEL E     368  AA    SUBV       TYRONE              PA 



9802837  GRABOWSKI LARRY J    368  A_    SUBV       COLLEGEVILLE        PA 
1015802  ZMUDA JOSEPH M       366  A_    SUBV       SEWICKLEY           PA 
1858587  ROSE SHENAN S        366  A_    SUBV       BALTIMORE           MD 
8706025  FLINT JAMES H        365  AA    SUBV       BARKER              NY 
0414698  CLARKE THOMAS M      359  A_    SUBV       STOCKTON            NJ 
0922503  KREISL JR WAYNE H    359  C     SUBV       HAZLETON            PA 
1004075  LIPETZ MICHAEL       359  B     SUBV       SUNBURY             PA 
0610345  DOORLY BRENDAN P     355  AA    SUBV       NAPLES              FL 
1510249  COX CHARLES M        354  A_    SUBV       PORT ALLEGANY       PA 
9800193  HUNTER E ALLAN       353  AA    SUBV       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
8703825  ROBBINS CURTIS V     346  B     SUBV       PINE CITY           NY 
2308181  BYRNE JAMES V        341  C     SUBV       LEBANON             PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    341  D     SUBV       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
8603190  FEEG DONALD A        339  A_    SUBV       WOMELSDORF          PA 
9602980  JOHNSTON JIM         330  D     SUBV       PITTSBURGH          PA 
 

VETERAN 
 
9501924  MILLER STEVEN D      379  AA     VET       BEDFORD             PA 
4600151  DIPRETE LOUIS        375  AA     VET       JOHNSTON            RI 
9003831  WOMER URBAN R        375  AA     VET       SKANEATELES         NY 
3400168  BLAISDELL MICHAEL    374  3A     VET       KEENE               NH 
8105482  PAINTER RICHARD H    372  AA     VET       BADEN               PA 
0921322  MANNING JOHN         367  B      VET       BATH                PA 
1418706  BATESKO RICHARD J    360  A_     VET       WHITING             NJ 
1519549  PADOVANI RAYMOND J   360  C      VET       BLOOMSBURG          NJ 
0924758  MARSHALL JASON B     360  B      VET       WINSTED             CT 
0512068  PARSON RANDY         360  A_     VET       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
8702117  STONER JAMES W       356  C      VET       COGAN STATION       PA 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     355  C      VET       WEST CHESTER        PA 
0921323  FOX GUY D            347  C      VET       SARASOTA            FL 
2212551  TAIT FRANK           346  C      VET  T/O  WAYNE               PA 
7905086  CACCIOLA  SR DENNI   337  A_     VET       BATH                PA 
1114926  FANTANAROSA JR NIC   315  C      VET       ELVERSON            PA 
9905148  JOHNSTON ROBERT A    314  C      VET       CORAOPOLIS          PA 
8504695  PRINTZ STUART H      313  D      VET       NORTHAMPTON         PA 
1211888  KERN JAN             279  D      VET       MERTZTOWN           PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
7808471  PASCOE FRANK L       379  3A    S.VT       NEW CASTLE          PA 
4600210  FEDERICI JOHN N      373  AA    S.VT       HARRISVILLE         RI 
1850278  BURNETT TIMOTHY M    371  B     S.VT       HALLSTEAD           PA 
8301037  HAGERTY WILLIAM S    371  B     S.VT       CLARK LAKE          MI 
3716086  MIRANDA KEITH C      369  A_    S.VT       COMMACK             NY 
4431010  MIZIKOWSKI JOE       367  B     S.VT       WATTSBURG           PA 
4421405  HOSTETTER SHELDON    367  A_    S.VT       LEBANON             PA 
9104679  WASCHITZ MICHAEL     366  B     S.VT       MONTICELLO          NY 
1005583  RYAN JAMES           364  A_    S.VT       CHOCOWINITY         NC 
4414785  FITCH STEVEN R       361  AA    S.VT       CANTON              PA 
2417914  KWARTHIER MARK       359  A_    S.VT       SOUTH FALLSBURG     NY 
9101675  SCHOONOVER BERT A    356  A_    S.VT       CENTRE HALL         PA 
9913427  WAALKES GARY L       354  C     S.VT       BEAR                DE 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   352  B     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
8007814  HESS REGIS V         350  A_    S.VT       BETHEL PK           PA 
4413575  ETCHEN JOEL F        349  AA    S.VT       LIGONIER            PA 
9600515  LUPINACCI GENO D     349  D     S.VT       STAMFORD            CT 
9001880  SHENK ROBERT G       348  A_    S.VT       HUMMELSTOWN         PA 
3723643  WALLIS WILLIAM L     347  AA    S.VT       HORSEHEADS          NY 
1430119  KESTLER DAVID M      346  A_    S.VT       GLEN SPEY           NY 
4442976  STEFKOVICH JEROME    336  A_    S.VT       AVELLA              PA 
4448880  WORNER JOHN K        334  A_    S.VT       ERIE                PA 
8600299  BAGLEY JR RAYMOND    333  C     S.VT       CANTON              PA 
1410315  BAKER RICHARD        329  C     S.VT       BLOOMSBURG          PA 
3506133  HORGAN J P           324  D     S.VT       PISCATAWAY          NJ 
3513415  VANSELOUS MIKE       309  D     S.VT       COLUMBIA CROSS ROA  PA 



 

LADY 1 
 
0760082  BREIGHNER BETHANY    387  AA    LDY1       ABBOTTSTOWN         PA 
1313569  BONSER CAITLINE R    374  A_    LDY1       LEHIGHTON           PA 
1624281  DECKER KATELYNN A    372  3A    LDY1       KERSEY              PA 
0619600  TERNES ELIZABETH M   370  AA    LDY1       ELYRIA              OH 
0512126  WOMER HEIDI S        366  AA    LDY1       SKANEATELES         NY 
1934329  HOOD NICOLE ANN      364  A_    LDY1       ASHLAND             PA 
2300943  WANTJE CHRISTINA     360  C     LDY1       CANONSBURG          PA 
1621448  WRISLEY STEPHANIE    359  A_    LDY1       POTTSTOWN           PA 
9915750  YEOMANS AUGUST A     357  A_    LDY1       MONGAUP VALLEY      NY 
1770349  SCHAFFER MARY M      354  B     LDY1       NEWTOWN             PA 
1776075  DUNKLE KAYLA R       353  A_    LDY1       KNOX                PA 
2116199  DAVIS JACQUELINE H   349  A_    LDY1       MOUNT JEWETT        PA 
2304952  QUICK CHARLOTTE      339  D     LDY1       TUNKHANNOCK         PA 
1936901  BAKER MADILYN        316  A_    LDY1  T/O  LUCINDA             PA 
 

LADY 2 
 
8101070  OHYE NEILSON DEBOR   379  3A    LDY2       AUDUBON             PA 
0922032  PLUNKETT MARCY       368  B     LDY2       MARIANNA            PA 
0810717  OWENS SUSAN M        358  C     LDY2       TIOGA               PA 
0410274  HUNTER DEBRA K       358  B     LDY2       QUAKERTOWN          PA 
0113433  PITTERA CHERYLL A    353  B     LDY2       FAIRFIELD           CT 
1110282  DOORLY CRIONA        343  B     LDY2       NAPLES              FL 
1211887  KERN CONNIE          341  C     LDY2       MERTZTOWN           PA 
8007344  DAVIS GENEVIEVE J    338  D     LDY2       SHOHOLA             PA 
0760081  PARSON CATHY         334  D     LDY2       SHIPPENSBURG        PA 
1110807  SLATER LESLIE        326  A_    LDY2       OWEGO               NY 
 


